Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [JI4 "ENGINE" BRP OUTLANDER MAX 800REFI

STDXT AND XT-P

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

Outlander X mr ( 800R EFI )

800R EFI

Engine
Control Module/
odule De
_ Commande

Du Moteur

08T1203-04-05-06.07-08-09-10

Iginition Coil/

42a Bobine d’Allumage

500 EFI
I

B00REFI | Europe
|

Engine
Control Module/
Module De

Commande
Du Moteur

Long Block,
See Crankcase/
Ens. Carter-Cylindre,
Voir Carter

Throttle Body/
Carter De papillon

Europe

Ignition Coil/
Bobine d’Allumage




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "ENGINE" BRP OUTLANDER MAX 800REFI

STDXT AND XT-P

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. SCREW-FORMING
1 210261680 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 fHel HEX_HD.FL.GM6174
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
2 207665044 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fIHel DIN.6921
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
3 233261414 B manuuun DIN.6926
. WASHER-LOCK SERRATED
4 234461608 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fIHel DIN.6798A
. TAMPON ISOLANT *PAD-
5 710000073 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel INSULATOR
. SCREW-FORMING
6 210252040 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 [HeH HEX HD.FL.DIN.7500D
7 293750002 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH TIE-RAP 130MM
8 414115200 CpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 25 JHen TIE-RAP
LINE-FUEL-10 M PKG -
9 415080200 B manmumuun PRICEPER M
10 414580600 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHel CONNECTOR-MALE
11 293720029 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 [IHEH PASSE-FILS *GROMMET
12 N/A Cpoxk mocTtaBku oT 21 gHs Not available for this vehicle
13 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 mHS Not available for this vehicle
14 N/A Cpok mocTtaBku oT 21 gHs Not available for this vehicle
15 414115200 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 25 gHel TIE-RAP
16 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku oT 21 gHS Not available for this vehicle
LINE-FUEL-10 M PKG -
17 415080200 B mammuuu PRICEPER M
. RACCORD EN Y *Y-
18 293710059 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 fHel CONNECTOR
19 N/A Cpok nocraBku 0T 21 oS Not available for this vehicle
CABLE
20 707001018 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 25 AHel ACCELERAT*THROTTLE
CABLE
21 707000434 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel GUIDE DE CBLE *CABLE
GUIDE
. SCREW-SOCKET
22 205052588 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel HD.DIN.912
. MANETTE ACC. *HANDLE-
23 707000595 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fIHeH THROTTL
24c N/A Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 mHS Not available for this vehicle
24b N/A Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 gHSA Not available for this vehicle
. LIMITEUR *SPEED
24a 707000572 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHel LIMITER
. SCREW-TORX BUTTON
25 250000332 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 [HeH HEAD M4 X 8 A2
. TAMPON
26 707000426 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 IHel AN .VIBR*MOUNT-A.VIBRA.
. ATTACHE MOTEUR
27 707000802 Cpok nocTaBkH 0T 25 nHen *BRACKET-ENGINE




. ATTACHE MOTEUR
28 707000803 Cpok nocTaBkH 0T 25 nHen *BRACKET-ENGINE
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
29 230602546 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 IHel DIN.6921
30 233201416 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 gHS laiika
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
31 207682044 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 IHel DIN.6921
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
32 233281414 B Hamumunu DIN.6926
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
33 207602544 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel DIN.6921
. ATTACHE MOTEUR
34 707000883 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel *BRACKET-ENGINE
35 707000949 Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 25 gHel ISOLATEUR *ISOLATOR
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
36 207581046 Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 25 gHel DIN.6921 S.GRIP
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
37 232581414 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fAHeH DIN.985
38 707001043 CpoK mocTak# ot 25 mHei ADAP.FLEXIBLE *ADAP-
FLEX.
. BRIDE SERRAGE *CLAMP-
39 293650091 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel NORMA
40 707000776 CpoK nocTaBkH 0T 25 nHeu FILTRE CVT *FILTER CVT
41 707000777 Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 25 gHew ENTREE D AIR *AIR INLET
. DEFLECTEUR
42a 707000778 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 IHel *DEFLECTOR
42b N/A Cpoxk noctaBku oT 21 gHSA Not available for this vehicle
43 234052600 B nanwann g SHER-FLAT DIN.90215-
. DEFLECTEUR
44a 707000779 Cpok nocTaBkH 0T 25 gHen *DEFLECTOR
44bh N/A Cpok nocraBku oT 21 oS Not available for this vehicle
45 293150089 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 IHel PLASTIQUE RIVET TUFLOK
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
46 207662544 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fIHel DIN.6921
47 234062600 CpoK mocTaBKH oT 25 Hei ‘A'VZASHER'FLAT DIN.9021B-
48 250000048 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHel EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
M6X 1.0
ADAPTATEUR
49a 707000789 B nanuuum FLEX*ADAPTOR
49b N/A Cpok mocrtaBku 0T 21 gHs Not available for this vehicle
50 514052859 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 21 mHS 3axuM
*|
5la 707000459 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH igg 'EE ASS E *OUTLET
51b N/A Cpok mocTtaBky OoT 21 mHS Not available for this vehicle
52 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 gHSA Not available for this vehicle
53 N/A Cpok mocTaBku OT 21 mHS Not available for this vehicle
54 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku oT 21 gHSA Not available for this vehicle
55 N/A Cpok nocraBku oT 21 oS Not available for this vehicle
56 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku oT 21 gHSA Not available for this vehicle
57 N/A Cpok nocraBku oT 21 oS Not available for this vehicle




58 N/A Cpok mocTtaBku oT 21 gHs Not available for this vehicle
59 250000048 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 IHel EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
M6X 1.0
. SCREW-FORMING
60 210261680 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel HEX_HD.FL.GM6174
61 390402200 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel RIVET-POP 3/16
. SCREW-SOCKET
62 205951046 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel BN.HD.1SO.7380
63 707000692 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel PLAQUE *PLATE PROTECT
64 707000691 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fIHel LEVIER *LEVER
65 207663044 Cpok moctaBku 0T 21 gHs BuHT
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
66 233261414 B mHanuynn DIN.6926
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
67 233261414 B Hanuuun DIN.6926
*
68 707000545 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 25 gHe JOINT ROTULE *BALL
JOINT
N NUT-HEX.LH.THREAD
69 232066414 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH DIN.934 L
¥
70a 707000579 Cpok mocTasks ot 25 mHei 11;1(;;];5 FILETE *THREADED
70b 707000661 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 25 fHel ES]E SOUDE *WELDED
71 707000664 CpoK mocTasK ot 25 fHei PLAQUE ATTACHE *FIXING
PLATE
72 250100143 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
M4 X 0.7
. SCREW-SOCKET
73 205402596 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 IHel BN.HD.ISO.7380
74 707000666 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 IHel CADENAS *LOCK
. COUVERCLE *LOCK
75 707000667 Cpok nocTaBKH 0T 25 AHeU COVER
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
76 250000242 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel GM6047M NYLON PATCH
77 409901800 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel TUBING
78 232081414 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fIHel NUT-HEXAGONAL DIN.934
. BLOC AJUST. *ADJUST.
79 707000668 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fIHeM BLOCK
. NUT-HEXAGONAL
80 232061600 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel DIN.934A2
81 707000575 CpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 25 JHel PIVOT *PIVOT
82 707000576 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH ENTRETOISE *SPACER
N ROULEMENT BILLE*BALL
83 293350039 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH BEARING
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
84 207662544 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHel DIN.6921
85 707000577 Cpoxk nocTaBKu 0T 25 AHeU RESSORT *SPRING
ES
86 707000783 Cpok moctasks ot 25 mHei igﬁs SOUD *WELDED
. BOUTON LEVIER
87 705500022 CpoK nocTaBKH OT 25 nHen *BUTTON-LEVER
*
88 707000546 CpoK moctask ot 25 mHei JOINT ROTULE *BALL
JOINT
89 506151252 Cpok nocTaBKH 0T 25 AHeU WASHER




. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
90 232581414 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel DIN.985 1
*i
91 707000410 CpoK nocTaBKH 0T 25 AHel gggER OPS *COUVERCLE 1
. SCREW-FORMING
92 210261280 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel HEX_HD.FL.GM6174M 2
93 293750008 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel TIE-RAP 350MM 1
94 707001173 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel Drain Pluig 1
95 707001175 Cpok nocrtaBku 0T 19 gHeit Clamp 1




